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Cup Final Results
Kauhava SRA Cup 2023

(Cup - Completed)

Component matches

1. Kauhava SRA Cup Kilpailu 1/5 K+P

2. Kauhava SRA Cup -23 Kilpailu 2/5 K+P

3. Hela SRA 2023 Kauhava

4. Kauhava SRA Cup -23 Kilpailu 4/5 K + P

5. Kauhava SRA Cup -23 Kilpailu 5/5 H+K+P
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Niko Mäkinen 378.1000 Open - U FIN 7180

2 Timo Orrenmaa 348.3500 Open - U FIN 11875

3 Jari Annala 333.3600 Open - U FIN 6941

4 Heikki Kylmäkorpi 321.3400 Open - U FIN 7360

5 Janne Hautamäki 309.6600 Open - U FIN 7170

6 Petri Mannila 305.5900 Open - U FIN 7389

7 Juho Kontiainen 296.1700 Open - U FIN 7993

8 Jani Kontola 276.2100 Open - U FIN 913

9 Kari Voltti 254.2100 Open - U FIN 12427

10 Ossi Koppinen 242.6000 Open - U FIN 6353

11 Vesa Kuusisto 234.0300 Open S U FIN 12437

12 Pekka Harjunpää 222.0200 Open - U FIN 10949

13 Pasi Mäkelä 202.0500 Open - U FIN 8951

14 Jussi Salovaara 173.9300 Open S U FIN 206

15 Tomi Pakkala 151.0000 Open - U FIN 7594

16 Ahto Vähäpassi 111.8300 Open SS U FIN 9406

17 Sakari Säntti 107.6100 Open - U FIN 8401

18 Juha Sadeharju 97.4400 Open - U FIN 11874

19 Osku Väyrynen 94.1000 Open - U FIN 13447

20 Jukka Uusiportimo 0.0000 Open - U FIN 10285

21 Teemu Maijala 0.0000 Open S 7.62 U FIN 6199
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Lauri Annala 400.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10925

2 Jan-Erik Sandvik 242.4100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4388

3 Seppo Hynynen 176.1500
Standa

rd
SS U FIN 6635

4 Osku Väyrynen 175.8600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13447

5 Sami Ojala 167.9600
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 11060

6 Ismo Uusitalo 156.5600
Standa

rd
- U FIN

7 Arttu Jaskari 116.6800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 11967

8 Oskari Mäenpää 109.1700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13997

9 Toni Ritamäki 103.3600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13788

10 Joni Malinen 98.5400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 15498737

11 Henry Pippola 87.1300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13969

12 Juha-Matti Kurki 39.7900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 14221
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Military
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Jukka Uusiportimo 339.6400 Military - U FIN 10285

2 Teemu Maijala 291.9800 Military S 7.62 U FIN 6199

3 Matti Kauppila 200.0000 Military - U FIN 6352
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Lauri Annala 400.0000
Standa

rd
- U FIN 10925

2 Niko Mäkinen 378.1000 Open - U FIN 7180

3 Timo Orrenmaa 348.3500 Open - U FIN 11875

4 Jukka Uusiportimo 339.6400 Military - U FIN 10285

5 Jari Annala 333.3600 Open - U FIN 6941

6 Heikki Kylmäkorpi 321.3400 Open - U FIN 7360

7 Janne Hautamäki 309.6600 Open - U FIN 7170

8 Petri Mannila 305.5900 Open - U FIN 7389

9 Juho Kontiainen 296.1700 Open - U FIN 7993

10 Teemu Maijala 291.9800 Military S 7.62 U FIN 6199

11 Jani Kontola 276.2100 Open - U FIN 913

12 Kari Voltti 254.2100 Open - U FIN 12427

13 Ossi Koppinen 242.6000 Open - U FIN 6353

14 Jan-Erik Sandvik 242.4100
Standa

rd
- U FIN 4388

15 Vesa Kuusisto 234.0300 Open S U FIN 12437

16 Pekka Harjunpää 222.0200 Open - U FIN 10949

17 Pasi Mäkelä 202.0500 Open - U FIN 8951

18 Matti Kauppila 200.0000 Military - U FIN 6352

19 Seppo Hynynen 176.1500
Standa

rd
SS U FIN 6635

20 Osku Väyrynen 175.8600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13447

21 Jussi Salovaara 173.9300 Open S U FIN 206

22 Sami Ojala 167.9600
Standa

rd
7.62 U FIN 11060

23 Ismo Uusitalo 156.5600
Standa

rd
- U FIN

24 Tomi Pakkala 151.0000 Open - U FIN 7594

25 Arttu Jaskari 116.6800
Standa

rd
- U FIN 11967

26 Ahto Vähäpassi 111.8300 Open SS U FIN 9406

27 Oskari Mäenpää 109.1700
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13997

28 Sakari Säntti 107.6100 Open - U FIN 8401

29 Toni Ritamäki 103.3600
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13788

30 Joni Malinen 98.5400
Standa

rd
- U FIN 15498737

31 Juha Sadeharju 97.4400 Open - U FIN 11874

32 Osku Väyrynen 94.1000 Open - U FIN 13447

33 Henry Pippola 87.1300
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13969
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#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

34 Juha-Matti Kurki 39.7900
Standa

rd
- U FIN 14221

35 Jukka Uusiportimo 0.0000 Open - U FIN 10285

36 Teemu Maijala 0.0000 Open S 7.62 U FIN 6199


